QUICK-READ   -   1
TR
AN
SD
UC
ER
S
AN

Quick Read displays can be mounted to a standard base
structure so that they are located in one common area.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
BUILT-IN PROBE VERSION (Probe ø 8 mm) 0E01992106
BUILT-IN PROBE VERSION (Probe ø 3/8”) 0E01992103
REMOTE PROBE VERSION (Probe ø 8 mm) 0E01991614
REMOTE PROBE VERSION (Probe ø 3/8”) 0E01991615
WRENCH TO ADJUST THE PROBE PRETRAVEL 1320709000
POWER SUPPLY 7 - 7,5 Vdc ± 5% (300 mA)
PROTECTION LEVEL (CEI/IEC 529 - DIN VDE 0470-1) IP50
ACCURACY ± (1% reading value + resolution)